

5th final Bill Abstract of cost

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Chansain Nim chark to sthandouxi pokhar 10/10-100 Daria to la R-Eo Sadak Tak (mm454-SC)					
N/Agency - MD. Anishur Rahman					
Agreement No - 29/SRD/2020-2021					
Date of start as per Agr. 12/03/2021					
Date of Comp. as per Agr. 11/03/2022					
Actual date of comp. - 19/12/2023					
D Clearing & grubbing new land (by manual)					
measur - - -					
Qty = 0.917 Hec, VTMBPN-33					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hec. 46890 = 00					
1/4 Const. of emb. lead up to 1000 m - - -					
Qty = 2187.23/m ³ , VTMBPN-44					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ Rs 383246 = 00					
3/5 Const. of emb. 100m lead					
Qty = 5703.54 m ³ , VTMBPN-44					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ Rs 713730 = 00					
4/5 Const. of G-S-A by Gr-1 as					
Qty = 1637.65/m ³ , VTMBPN-44					
@ Rs 2960.39/m ³ - Rs 4848083 = 00					
Continuation					
					Rs 5991949 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. for 1/2	5991949=0
6/24. E/G in excav. g. str. as					
Qty = 188.87 m ³ , VTM BPN-34					
@ Rs 269.52/m ³ - Rs					50866=00
7/25. Type B (1st class) rolling					
Qty = 22.76 m ³ , VTM BPN-34					
@ Rs 453.20/m ³ - Rs					10043=00
8/26 p/v p-c-c m-15 in 10 th as					
Qty = 16.78 m ³ , VTM BPN-34					
@ Rs 5580.03/m ³ - Rs					93633=00
9/27. Head wall in brick masonry work - as					
Qty = 158.02 m ³ , VTM BPN-34					
@ Rs 5787.73/m ³ - Rs					914577=00
10/29. p/v & laying N.P. 3/1000 mm					
Qty = 37.50 RM, VTM BPN-34					
@ Rs 3604.52/RM - Rs					135770=00
11/ p/v, laying, & spreading & comp. w.b.m. cr-3 as					
Qty = 608.49 m ³ , VTM BPN-44					
@ Rs 3738.0/m ³ - Rs					2274562=00
12/ (cont.) g. in. reinforced cement concrete pane. M10					
Qty = 151.0 m ³ , VTM BPN-35					
@ Rs 7043.60/m ³ - Rs					1098802=00
Continuation (-0.15 10569602=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/ P/V & laying NP-3 Pipe for 600mm ϕ - 1 - 0.03					
Qty = 150 RM, VTM BPN - 35					
@ 152.595 / RM					- 15389.36 = 0
14/ Cons. g sub-grade & earthen shoulder - es					
Qty = 1423.3 / m ³ , VTM BPN - 44					
@ 15176.86 / m ³					- 15251727 = 0
15/ P/V primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - es					
Qty = 7132.70, VTM BPN - 41					
@ 1542.49 / m ²					- 15303068 = 0
16/ P/V tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS-1 - es					
Qty = 7132.70, VTM BPN - 41					
@ 1514.44 / m ²					- 15102996 = 0
17/ P/V, laying & rolling m.s.s. with bitumen (S-90)					
Qty = 7132.70, VTM BPN - 41					
@ 15216.06 / m ²					- 151541091 = 0
18/ P/V hard shouldering with brick on end side.					
Qty = 1300 m ³ , VTM BPN - 41					
@ 15473.67 / m ³					- 1561577 = 0

Continuation (C.O. 151286899) = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/ p/v plastering (1:4) Qty = 208.93 m ² @ 172.50/m ² - Rs					36045.00
19/ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic comp. as					
Qty = 432.0, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs					317710.00
20/ p/v & fix. large & profile citizen & maint. board.					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 9426.25/each. -					28279.00
21/ p/v & fix. km stone - as					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM @ Rs 2329.48/each. -					6988.00
22/ p/v & fix. 200mm stone -					
Qty = 10 Nos, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 60782/each. -					607820.00
23/ p/v & fix 600mm equi. sign - as					
Qty = 8 Nos, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 3993.57/each. -					31949.00
24/ p/v & fix - 600mm circular					
Qty = 6 Nos, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 5120.53/each. -					30723.00
(25) p/v & fix - 600mm x 400mm rect. sign - as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN - 45 @ Rs 5005.17/each. -					20021.00

Continuation C-0.15/330745=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/ painting two coats @ Rs 18.00 - 14					2675/-
Qty = 208.93m ² @ 26-128.45/100 ft - 14					
26/ planting 2 trees & their maint. one year - 05					
Qty = 206 Nos RTM BPN - 45					
@ Rs 818.84/each - 14					16868/-
27/ P/V & fix. boundary pillar					
Qty = 26 Nos, RTM BPN - 45					
@ Rs 554.43/each - 14					14415/-
					13556637/-
					1349389/-
					1626796/-
Add G.S.T. 12% - 14					1619261/-
Add L.C. 1% - 14					124932/-
					13125566/-
					86 (A) 1315248040/-
Add S. Fee.					(A) 131538999/-
Item (2/4) 2187.23 x 23.78 x 0.10					8520/-
Item (3/5) 5103.54 x 23.78 x 0.10					131236/-
Item (4/7) 1637.65m ³ x 462.68 x 0.10					1475771/-
Item (5/28) 2276m ³ x 140.22 x 0.10					311/-
Item (8/26) 16.78m ³ x 465.44 x 0.10					781/-
Item (9/27) 158.02/m ³ x 2778.34 x 0.10					43903/-
Item (10/29) 33.50RM x 0.80 x 0.10					3/-
Item (11) 608.497 x 637.37 x 0.10					38784/-
Item (12) 156.01m ³ x 543.19 x 0.10					8474/-
Item (14) 1423.31m ³ x 23.78 x 0.10					3385/-
Item (17) 132.70m ² x 12.69 x 0.10					9051/-
Item (18) 130.0m ² x 327.89 x 0.10					4283/-

Continuation C.O.A 202063/-

